
Name Cell Number E-mail Address

Zach Francis 785-477-1552 z_11_francis@yahoo.com

Pepsi Office 785-537-4730 office@pepsi-manhattan.com

Christina Rice 785-761-6006 sales115@pepsi-marysville.com

Chad Suther 785-341-8399 chad@pepsi-manhattan.com

Thomas Yim 785-207-4608 sales111@pepsi-manhattan.com

Adam Lease 785-410-5562 alease21@outlook.com

Brandon Spielman 785-447-3797 bmspielman@outlook.com

Cainan Davis 785-789-2076 cainandavis11@gmail.com

Danny Johnson 785-565-2633 gdannyjoh@live.com

Davis Lee 785-562-6892 davis2024@ksu,edu

Evan Swain 817-271-0710 swainevan27@gmail.com

Gaston Gurrea 785-375-4078 aztecwarrior1015@gmail.com

Hayden Layman 806-268-2631 hayden.layman5757@icloud.com

Hayden Rivers 402-419-4132 haydenrivers4@gmail.com

Jack Tesoriero 909-296-2610 jctesori@gmail.com

Levi Smith 785-293-2470 levismith134@gmail.com

Matt Nedved 785-230-1084 mattnedved22@gmail.com

Rey Sierra 785-223-1541 sierra85@gmail.com

Tre Jackson 785-313-2439 treghen5564@gmail.com

mailto:z_11_francis@yahoo.com
mailto:office@pepsi-manhattan.com
mailto:sales115@pepsi-marysville.com
mailto:chad@pepsi-manhattan.com
mailto:sales111@pepsi-manhattan.com
mailto:alease21@outlook.com
mailto:bmspielman@outlook.com
mailto:cainandavis11@gmail.com
mailto:gdannyjoh@live.com
mailto:davis2024@ksu,edu
mailto:swainevan27@gmail.com
mailto:aztecwarrior1015@gmail.com
mailto:hayden.layman5757@icloud.com
mailto:haydenrivers4@gmail.com
mailto:jctesori@gmail.com
mailto:levismith134@gmail.com
mailto:mattnedved22@gmail.com
mailto:sierra85@gmail.com
mailto:treghen5564@gmail.com

